CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER
1 Kaki Bukit Ave ¢ #01-39 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Co. Reg No: 22736900M

QTY

1PCS

1PCS
1PCS
1PCS

2PCS
ABCS
1PCS

1PCS
1 PCS
2PCS
1 SET

1PCS

1PCS
1PCS

1PCS

2 PCS
2PCS
2PCS
1PCS
2PCS
| PCS
1PCS
1 SET

1PCS

1 SET
1PCS

1PCS

Tel No: 67452063 /67467158 Fax No: 67458520 SIS VIKHX
 PARTICULAR '
~ BOOTLID
~ BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH
'BOOTLID INNER LOCK
'BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP
'BOOTLID HINGES @$105.00
~ BOOTLID REAR LOGO
'BOOTLID LOCK CABLE
"REAR BUMPER T3
REAR BUMPER BEAM .,
~ REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$45.00
'REAR BUMPER CLIPS ; =
REAR BUMPER fo \f\'?a rt‘!MﬂJ\’t - 34
REAR END PANEL
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
REAR FLOOR PANEL
'REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD
'REAR FENDERS @$745.00
~ REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @$242.00
TAILLAMPS @$406.00
"REAR EXHAUST
REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS@$60.00
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS { o2/ 1l (S
'REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
REAR END PANEL SEALANT
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR
'REAR LICENCE PALTE W/HOLDER t ¥ /
REAR humpsr itHecter als

LABOUR CHARGES:
TO CHECK WIRING
L 1( *

TO DISMANTLE & REPLAEING REVERSE SENSOR

TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK

TO SPRAY RUSTPROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING
& REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

LKK Auto Consultants hence noltfy
CUTWELR, STRAIGHTENERG:

o resurvey beforefafter spray painting

o To display damaged part{s) during resurvey

» Parls prices are subject to confirmation

@ Third perty survey is on a “Without Prejudice” bams

o Noilluyal modification(s) is allowed

° Suppmm 2ntary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

No+ Awﬂoﬁ%

.J.Da
,{
/ /9/9//7

7% 78800 X
A .$245.00 X
A $149.00 &
_ Aw [ $197.00 7
S ua s2000¥
AeA. $48.00
A4 $102.00 X
el $781.00
$186.00
M’s'xz{ $9000"r_;:-
AL $45.00 c—

. VD 780,00
?uljﬂ:' $545.00
A4 $192.00 X
/A~ $876.00 ¥
N §31500
A §1,490.00
n{{ To-n $484.00 ( A,
WS (/LA $812.00 12¢,
$525.00%
$120.00 7~
‘S«Lj m $290.00~"
A1 $121.00 Y
Sl $280.00 ¥

UA. $50.00 .~
A~ $180.00 X
A $50.00 X

e/'s 5000
$10,001.00

$80.00 2O
$80.00 (VU
A1 $80.00 X
w A $100.00 X
$120.00 &)

AN $150.00 é
4N $100.00
$150.00 €0
$1,800.00 &00

$1,800.00 on

TO  $14,461.00

e
’gt'ﬂ‘ﬁ



