Not Authorius 2/5 # 4200 | 19/9/19 4dy.

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-39 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Co. Reg No: 22736900M

QTY 1 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS 2 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS	PARTICULAR BOOTLID BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH BOOTLID INNER LOCK BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00 BOOTLID REAR LOGO BOOTLID LOCK CABLE		**788.00 × **149.00 × **149.00 × **149.00 × **197.00 × **1
1 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS 2 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH BOOTLID INNER LOCK BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00 BOOTLID REAR LOGO BOOTLID LOCK CABLE		イイ \$245.00 × メイ \$149.00 ナ イツ (\$197.00 /
1 PCS 1 PCS 2 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00 BOOTLID REAR LOGO BOOTLID LOCK CABLE		イツ (\$149.00 ナ イツ (\$197.00 /
1 PCS 2 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00 BOOTLID REAR LOGO BOOTLID LOCK CABLE		1W (\$197.00 /
2 PCS 1 PCS 1 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$105.00 BOOTLID REAR LOGO BOOTLID LOCK CABLE		control and an account of the control of the contro
1 PCS 1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO BOOTLID LOCK CABLE		
The state of the s			m \$48.00 -
1 DCC			11 \$102.00 ×
1703	REAR BUMPER 73/		7/5 \$781.00 -
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER BEAM +->	 (i) Application of the control of the	3ut \$186.00_
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00		Msserf \$90.00 11
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ne \$45.00 -
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SO, Africament 381	provided the contract of the second of the s	. D.D \$780.00 -
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL		3065 PD \$545.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		11 \$192.00 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	en elektronia en en elektronia en elektronia en en elektronia en elektro	1 \$876.00 ★
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	The state of the s	10.1 \$315.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$745.00		, 1 \$1,490.00 ×
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$242.00		MS70-1 \$484.00 1p
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$406.00	ar a contramental and a contract of the second	MIS CAR \$812.00 12
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST		11 \$525.00 ×
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS@\$60.00	(11 \$120.00 >
I PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS (OW OF A (S	An, Arrive and an amount of the second	3065m \$290.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		11 \$121.00 ¥
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		SUC \$280.00 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT		NU \$50.00 V
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR		√n \$180.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PALTE W/HOLDER	(11)	11 \$50.00 X
1 PCS	REAR bumper reflector 1/5	(1 /)	c/9 \$50.00 /
			\$10,001.00
	LABOUR CHARGES:	1	
	TO CHECK WIRING CLF		\$80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR		\$80.00 \$
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM		11 \$80.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		ペク \$100.00 ×
er e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY		\$120.00
om many	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		120.00 √
			AND THE RESERVE AND ASSOCIATION OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRAC
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK TO SPRAY RUSTPROOFING LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENING: & REPLACING PARTS TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK LKK Auto Consultants hence notify. LKK Auto Consultants hence notify. To resurvey before/after spray painting. To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.		Ψ100.00 /·
			\$150.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$1,800.00
a de generale distribu			\$1,800.00 [0
a control comment	 Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 		TO \$14,461.00
	No illegal modification		

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

3531